TRCC Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 2, 2026

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3732 MVL

3997 MVL

1413 MVL

1522 MVL

1781 MVL

1903 MVL

1952 MVL

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

VICK, B

SEPULVEDA, C ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

MORGAN, K ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
ASHLEY, P ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

CARTWRIGHT, K ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC
GASTON, S ALLMAND LAW
Closed: 2/24/2026 DISMISSED AFTER FIRM PLLC
CONFIRMATION
HILL, M ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

8:30:00AM TRCC
8:30:00AM TRCC
8:30:00AM TRCC
8:30:00AM TRCC
8:30:00AM TRCC
8:30:00AM TRCC
8:30:00AM TRCC

Debtor Obj to TRCC filed 10/15/25
requesting to reduce percent to
unsecured creditors to zero and
keep at 60 months, fee $650.00 PD
in Plan. Per agreement at
Confirmation plan to pay 100%
10/23/24 ml;

NOAF FM 10/15/25 $650 IN PLN AJ
10/21/25;

need more paystubs for both
debtors to verify income 1/15/26 ml;

DEBTOR'S WITHDRAWAL OF OBJ
TO TRCC FM 3/11/26 MP 3/18/26;

Per Notice FM 2/26/26 conduit
payment changed from $1989.13 to
$2028.54, MP 3/2/26;

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(MartyLivingston)

Approved
(MartyLivingston)



TRCC Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, April 2, 2026

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0687 MVL REED, L GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously
HUNT Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(MartyLivingston)
1156 MVL ESTELL, R GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM TRCC Per Notice FM 2/27/26 conduit
HUNT payment changed from $1534.07 to
$1601.51, MP 3/2/26;
3913 MVL HARDAWAY, E LAWRENCE 8:30:00AM TRCC TT's Objection to Neighborhood
HERRERA Credit Union 1/5/26 ml;
0059 MVL ANDERSON, C LEGAL AID OF 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ
NORTHWEST
TEXAS Objection to TRCC filed 12/5/25
requesting to change City of
Garland, Dallas County, Garland
ISD claim as pay direct ml 12/11/25;
0004 MVL ARREDONDO, J LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM TRCC NOAF FM 3/5/26 $650 DIRECT AJ;
FIRM DELQ
Continued for DA to file response to
TRCC 2/11/26 ml;
Per Notice FM 1/26/26 conduit
payment changed from $1018.48 to
$1006.19, MP 1/29/26;
DR OBJ TO TRCC FM 3/5/26 $650
PD IN PLAN TO CURE ARREARS
MP 3/10/26;
0832 MVL MORALES, R LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved
FIRM (MartyLivingston)



TRCC Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 2, 2026

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0961

1206

1211

1548

1616

1763

1918

1647

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

PHILLIPS, A

RICE, S

WELLS, T

GORDON, D

EBRON, S

KIRK, L

LONDON CERVANTES, J

ROWE, K

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

continuing to obj to TT clm #68,79
spl;

No obj needed claim #68 is being
disallowed on TRCC and claim #79
is not late filed spl;

DALLAS COUNTY OBJECTION TO
TRCC FM 1/16/26 MP 1/21/26;

DELQ

Amended Debtor's Objection to
TRCC filed 3/3/26 to cure arrears to
Trustee and Debtor requests that
plan payment arrears be cured in
the order, lower UCP to 0%, change
mortgage to conduit going forward
with two months of gap payments,
add $5379.86 in mortgage arrears
per terms of agreed order ml
3/17/26;

NOAF FM 3/3/26 $650 direct AJ
3/4/26;

DEBTOR’S RESPONSE TO TRCC
FILED 3/10/26 ML 3/11/26;



TRCC Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, April 2, 2026

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2099 MVL HOLLAND, S THE JONES 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

LEGAL (MartyLivingston)

DEFENSE

GROUP PLLC
0493 MVL BARAJAS II, M THOMAS A 8:30:00AM TRCC DA to respond requesting to only

FORD pay the UCP of $86,470.80 not a

100% plan 2/4/26 ml;
Total # Case on Docket:23
Page 1 of 1

Printed: Thursday, March 26, 2026 at 6:14 am



